sl.
No.

10

11

14

15

OFFICE
Syama Prasad Mooke

OF THE ESTATE OFFICER
rjee Port, Kolkata

(Erstwhile Board of Trustees’ for the Port of Kolkata)

(Appointed by the Centra
1971-Central Act.) WEEKLY CAUSE LIS

Date

I
17.10.2022

17.10.2022

17.10.2022

17.10.2022

17.10.2022

17.10.2022

17.10.2022

[
17.10.2022

17.10.2022

12

13

17.10.2022 | Shri J.P. Boipai
17.10.2022
17.10.2022

C——
17.10.2022

(A
17.10.2022

17.10.2022

Name of the
Estate Officer
s LIRSS

Shri K.
Chatterjee

Shri K.
Chatterjee

Shri K.
Chatterjee

Shri K.
Chatterjee

Shri K.
Chatterjee

Shri K.
Chatterjece

Shri K.
Chatterjee

A S
Shri J.P. Boipai

Shri J.P. Boipai

Shri Rahul
Mukherjee

e il
Shri Rahul

Mukherjee

IR it AR
Shri Rahul

Mukherjee

Smt. Nargis
Yeasmeen

Smt. Nargis
Yeasmeen

Party Name

Sri Anil Kumar
Pathak, Sunil Kumar
pathak

Harish Tewari

Sri Gopal Jadav
Janab Md. Hannan
and others

Md. Nizam & Others

Sri Suresh Kumar

Estate Rajeswar
Prasad Roy,
Represented by Sri
Upendra Kr. Yadav

N. Singh

Mahindra &
Mahindra & M/s T.
Khan

Shri Rakesh
Khetriwal & Others

M/s Bhattacharjee &
Co.

Ltd.
M/s. Salil & Co.

Packing Center

M/s. Krebs And Cie
India Pvt. Ltd.

M/s. B. N. Singh & R.

I
M/s. Bengal Tools

1 Govt. Under Section 3 of Act 40 of
T FROM 17.10.2022 TO 21.10 .2022

Proceeding No

T —
1280, 1280/R of

2012

e
494 /L of 2004

492 /L of 2004

1942, /L of 2022

500/L of 2004

488 /L of 2004

1432, 1432/R of
2013

1946, 1946 /R&D
of 2022

1012,1012/R,1012

/D of 2009

1892, 1892/D of
2022

1763 of 2019

]
1766/D of 2019
e el
1808 OF 2022

P
877 & 877/D of

2007

264 of 1998

Time

03.30 PM

03.30 PM

03.30 PM

03.30 PM

TS

03.30 PM
03.30 PM

03.30 PM

11.00 AM

11.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 PM

12.00 PM

12.00 PM

02.30 PM

03.00 PM




16

17

18

19

20

5

2

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3l

18.10.2022

18.10.2022

18.10.2022

18.10.2022

18.10.2022

18.10.2022

.
18.10.2022

L ]
18.10.2022

18.10.2022

18.10.2022

18.10.2022

19.10.2022

19.10.2022

19.10.2022

19.10.2022

19.10.2022

Shri Sayan
Sinha

Shri Sayan
Sinha
Shri Sayan
Sinha

Smt. Nargis
Yeasmeen

Smt. Nargis
Yeasmeen

Smt. Nargis
Yeasmeen

(R SRS
Shri Nirmalya

Biswas

I
Shri Nirmalya

Biswas
Shri Nirmalya
Biswas

Shri Nirmalya
Biswas

Shri Nirmalya
Biswas

Smt. Nargis
Yeasmeern

Smt. Nargis
Yeasmeen

Smt. Nargis
Yeasmeen

Shri K.K. Manna| Hind Sugar Ltd.(Now

Shri K.K.Manna |M/s. K.R. Steel Union

Panama Syndicate 1375, 1375/R of
2014
Bombay Trading Co 1554 /R of 2017
Hindustan Carrying 1950, 1950/R&D
Corporation of 2022
M/s. Jalan Industries 454 of 2003
(P) Ltd.
D.K. Trading 313 of 1999
Corporatiomn
M/s. Bhaniram 724, 724 /R &
Surekha 724A of
2010&2013
[ e o
Hindustan Petroleum 696, 696/R of
corp. Ltd. 2005

M/s. West Bengal 1226 of 2011

Ship Breakers

1295, 1295 /R &D
of 2012

1232/D of 2011

M/s. Ranjit Traders

M/s. West Bengal
Small Industries
Development
Corporation Ltd.

M/s Indian Record 1488, 1488/D of
manufacturing & Co. 2016
Ltd.
Burdwan Vegetable 1218 of 2011
Store

Burdwan Vegetable 1186 of 2011

Store

175/D & 176/D of
1993

Titagarh Paper Mills
Bhatpara Paper Mills
Ltd.

253, 253/D of
known as M/s. 1998

Inland Vikas Ltd)

260/D of 1 998
Limited

11.00 AM

11.00 AM

11.00 AM

02.30 PM

02.00 PM

03.00 PM

04.00 PM

04.00 PM

P
04.00 PM

[——
04.00 PM

04.00 PM

03.00 PM

03.00 PM

03:00PM

11.30 AM

11.30 AM




FSQ 20.10.2022 | Shri S. Mitra Smt. Mira Mondal, 325 of 1999 11.00AM
Smt. Sila
Chakraborty, Sri
Biswanath Hazra
Smt. Padman Hazra,
Smt. Chabi Mondal,
Smt. Swarna Panja
33 | 20.10.2022 | Shri S. Mitra M/s. Safe Cargo 1619 of 2017 11.00AM
Movers
34 | 20.10.2022 Shri S. Mitra Smt.Bimala Devi 1938, 1938/R&D 11.00AM
of 2022
35 | 20.10.2022 | Shri S. Mitra Janab Saddat Hossain| 482/L of 2022 11.00AM
36 | 20.10.2022 | Shri S. Mitra The South Eastern 1369, 1369/R of 11.00AM
Railway 2012
37 | 20.10.2022 | Shri S. Sinha M/s. Moody 1936 of 2022 12.30 PM
Properties Ltd.
38 (20.10.2022 | Shri S. Sinha | M/s. Joshi Iron Steel 1249/D,1250/D 12.30 PM
Corporation (new & 1252/D of 2011
known as M/s. Joshi
Alloy Steel(P) Ltd.
39 | 20.10.2022 | Shri 5. Sinha Sri Harihar Singh & 1253, 1253/R&D 12.30 PM
Sri Ram Murat Singh of 2011
20.10.2022 | Shri S. Sinha Sti Ram Murat Singh | 1251, 1251/R&D | 12.30 PM
& Sri Harihar Singh of 2011
40
20.10.2022 | Shri S. Sinha M/s. C.E.S.C. 1719, 1719/D of 12.30 PM
41 2019
20.10.2022 | Shri A.K. Das Shri Sreenivas Jadav 478 /L of 2004 03.00 PM
42 I
20.10.2022 | Shri A.K. Das Shri Bikash Singh 491/L of 2004 03.00 PM
43
2 £0.10.2022 | Shri A.K. Das Shri Rajendra Singh 472 /L of 2004 03.00 PM
20.10.2022 | Shri A.K. Das Sri Santosh Jadav 490/L of 2004 03.00 PM
45 and Sri Raju
50.10.2022 | Shri A. K. Das Estate Ajit Kumar 1209 of 2011 03.00 PM
Ganguly
46 i
20.10.2022 | Shri A.K. Das Sandip Bind 1665, 1665/D of 03.00 PM
Enterprises (P) Ltd. 2018




21.10.2022 | Shri K.K.Manna | M/s. C. Comens and 812, 812/R of 11.30 AM
Sons Ltd. 2006
48
21.10.2022 | Shri K.K.Manna | M/s. C. Comens and 810 of 2006 11.30 AM
Sons Ltd.
49
21.10.2022 | Shri K.K.Manna | M/s. C. Comens and 803, 803 /R of 11.30 AM
Sons Ltd. 2006
50
21.10.2022 | Shri K.K.Manna | M/s. C. Comens and 806, 806/R of 11.30 AM
51 Sons Ltd. 2006
21.10.2022 |Shri K.K. Manna M/s. Ripon 297 of 1999 11.30 AM
Chemicals Coating
£o (Pvt.) Ltd.
21.10.2022 | Shri K.K.Manna | Estate Dukhiram 1304 of 2012 11.30 AM
Tewari
53
91.10.2022 | Shri K.K.Manna| M/s. Fabcon India 873, 873/D of 11.30 AM
54 2007
21.10.2022 |Shri K.K. Manna| Brig. H. S. Ghuman | 1952, 1952/D of | 11.30 AM
2022

25




